Digital Force Gauge
Model : WSDFG Series
The WSDFG is a highly accurate digital force gauge armed with heavy duty
anodised metal housing for robustness and durability. Complete with several
useful attachments, the WSDFG Force Gauge is designed to measure tension,
strain and pull force up to 1000 N.
FEATURES
	• 6 attachments, including hook, flat tip, conical tip, chisel tip,

OPTIONS
	• manual test stand with digital display (as pictured).
Order code # WSDFGMANTSDM
	• handle (as pictured on page 2)
VARIATIONS
Model Number Max Capacity Graduation Overall Dimensions (mm)
WSDFG5K 50 N (5 kgf) 0.01 N (0.001 kgf) 73 (W) x 35 (D) x 145 (H)
WSDFG10K 100 N (10 kgf) 0.02 N (0.002 kgf) 73 (W) x 35 (D) x 145 (H)
WSDFG20K 200 N (20 kgf) 0.05 N (0.005 kgf) 73 (W) x 35 (D) x 145 (H)
WSDFG50K 500 N (50 kgf) 0.1 N (0.01 kgf) 73 (W) x 35 (D) x 145 (H)
WSDFG100K 1000 N (100 kgf) 0.2 N (0.01 kgf) 73 (W) x 35 (D) x 145 (H)
Optional Test StandWSDFG Force Gauge
Specifications may change without notice
L A B E L S  |  L A B E L L I N G  E Q U I P M E N T  |  PA C K A G I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
E S L  &  D I G I TA L  S I G N A G E  |  W E I G H I N G  S C A L E S  |  P O S  S Y S T E M S